
Department  Approved by the Board of Alderman 

100-7-10 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 259,584.00                                                          

100-7-11 LEGISLATIVE 33,774.77                                                            

100-7-12 CLERK 513,365.70                                                          

100-7-13-00 EXECUTIVE 133,867.70                                                          

100-7-13-50 HUMAN RESOURCES 129,002.46                                                          

100-7-14 ELECTIONS 36,180.50                                                            

100-7-15 TREASURER 720,686.78                                                          

100-7-16 ATTORNEY 316,582.68                                                          

100-7-16-01 CAIR COMMITTEE 500.00                                                                  

100-7-17-00 ASSESSOR 203,841.24                                                          

100-7-18 BUILDING 369,265.29                                                          

100-7-18-50  ZONING 367,473.55                                                          

100-7-19 GOVERNMENT BUILDINGS 525,145.77                                                          

100-7-20 POLICE DEPARTMENT 8,447,371.53                                                      

100-7-22 FIRE DEPARTMENT $4,628,606.14

100-7-30-10 DPW ADMINISTRATION 1,281,893.00                                                      

100-7-30-20 DPW STREETS 2,533,856.00                                                      

100-7-30-40 DPW TRAFFIC & ST LIGHTS 443,000.00                                                          

100-7-30-50 DPW VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 794,733.00                                                          

100-7-30-60 STORMWATER 74,500.00                                                            

DPW Total 5,127,982.00                                                      

100-7-60-10 RECREATION - ADMIN 704,749.02                                                          

100-7-60-20 RECREATION - GIORGETTI PK 106,168.57                                                          

100-7-60-30 RECREATION - GODNICK CTR 17,282.93                                                            

100-7-60-40 RECREATION - WHITE PARK 175,329.10                                                          

100-7-60-450 RECREATION - RRCC 214,071.00                                                          

100-7-60-50 RECREATION MAINTENANCE 1,116,007.63                                                      

100-7-60-60 RECREATION PROGRAMS 441,102.16                                                          

Recreation Total 2,774,710.41                                                      

100-7-80 GENERAL FUND MISC 385,866.40                                                          

100-7-60-90 RUTLAND FREE LIBRARY 910,200.00                                                          

100-7-97 EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTIONS 1,161,087.41                                                      

100-7-99 TRANSFERS OUT 445,000.00                                                          

TOTAL BUDGET 27,490,094.33                                                    

FY27 PROPOSED BUDGET SUMMARY BY DEPARTMENT


